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Trupti Dalvi

From: Santosh Tambe
Sent: 15 July 2024 14:09
To: Trupti Dalvi
Cc: Manish Shishodia
Subject: Fwd: FW: FW: AHM_WOW China_Additional Signage _Quotation_Submission_12.07.2024_R0
Attachments: AHM_WOW MOMO_ Additional Signage_Fdt_Working_Rv 1.1_15072024.xlsx

Kindly raise the PR for this on top priority  
 
 
Get Outlook for Android 

From: Manish Shishodia <manish@fallowdezience.com> 
Sent: Monday, July 15, 2024 2:04:51 PM 
To: Santosh Tambe <santosh.tambe@travelfoodservices.com>; Trupti Dalvi <trupti.dalvi@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Jasmine Grover <jasmine@fallowdezience.com>; jasmine.grvr@gmail.com <Jasmine.grvr@gmail.com>; Shama Nair <shama.nair@travelfoodservices.com>; Akshay 
Sharma <akshay.sharma@semolinakitchens.com>; Stephen P <stephen.p@k-corp.in>; Sarvesh Patil K-Corp <sarvesh.patil@k-corp.in>; Lovejot Sekhon Kcorp 
<lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>; Rupali Pol <rupali.pol@travelfoodservices.com>; Ajit Singh <ajit.singh@semolinakitchens.com>; Siddharth Purohit 
<siddharth.purohit@semolinakitchens.com>; Maintenance Ahmedabad <maintenance.ahmedabad@semolinakitchens.com>; Sitaram Mistry 
<sitaram.mistry@travelfoodservices.com>; Chetan Bobade <chetan.bobade@travelfoodservices.com>; Prakash Mistry <prakash.mistry@travelfoodservices.com>; Khushbu 
Verma <khushbu.dayal@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: Re: FW: FW: AHM_WOW China_Additional Signage _Quotation_Submission_12.07.2024_R0  
  
CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 

 
Dear Trupti ,   
 
Please find the attachment and consider the same for further process .  
 
Please have a look and do the needful help .  
 
 
Thanks & Regards,  
 
Manish Shishodia  
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On Sat, 13 Jul 2024 at 10:19, Santosh Tambe <santosh.tambe@travelfoodservices.com> wrote: 

Dear manish , 

     

      Please find the additional requirements for wow china , as discussed kindly share the quote of the same on top priority . 

  

Aside Trupti – Once the quote is received kindly upload on Safal on top priority 

  

  

Regards 

Santosh TAMBE    

  

From: Abu Talha Khan <abutalha.khan@wowmomo.com>  
Sent: 12 July 2024 12:29 
To: Santosh Tambe <santosh.tambe@travelfoodservices.com>; Chetan Bobade <chetan.bobade@travelfoodservices.com>; Khushbu Verma 
<khushbu.dayal@travelfoodservices.com>; Prakash Mistry <prakash.mistry@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Sitaram Mistry <sitaram.mistry@travelfoodservices.com>; Ajit Singh <ajit.singh@semolinakitchens.com> 
Subject: Re: FW: AHM_WOW China_Additional Signage _Quotation_Submission_12.07.2024_R0 

  

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 
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Hi Santosh,  

  

PFA updated sheet with the facade artwork.  

  

  

Regards, 

Abu Talha Khan 

Cell - 8007268967 

West Region - Project Manager 

  

  

----- Original Message ----- 

From: Santosh Tambe (santosh.tambe@travelfoodservices.com) 

Date: 07/12/24 10:52 

To: Abu Talha Khan (abutalha.khan@wowmomo.com), Chetan Bobade (chetan.bobade@travelfoodservices.com), Khushbu Verma (khushbu.dayal@travelfoodservices.com), Prakash 

Mistry (prakash.mistry@travelfoodservices.com) 

Cc: Sitaram Mistry (sitaram.mistry@travelfoodservices.com), Ajit Singh (ajit.singh@semolinakitchens.com) 

Subject: FW: AHM_WOW China_Additional Signage _Quotation_Submission_12.07.2024_R0 
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Dear Abu  , 

      Kindly check if everything is captured and we have not miss out on any thing . 

Regards 

Santosh TAMBE 

From: Manish Shishodia <manish@fallowdezience.com> 
Sent: 12 July 2024 10:35 
To: Santosh Tambe <santosh.tambe@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: Fwd: AHM_WOW China_Additional Signage _Quotation_Submission_12.07.2024_R0 

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 

  

Dear Sir ,  

  

Please find the attachment and consider the same .  

  

  

Thanks & Regards  

  

Manish Shishodia  
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On Fri, 12 Jul 2024 at 10:13, Manish Shishodia <manish@fallowdezience.com> wrote: 

Dear Sir ,  

  

Please find the attachment and consider the same for further process .  

  

Note - Schedule -  

             1. 2 Days file preparation - Need approval hand to hand  

              2. Production Time - 4 days ( Powder Coat colour will be confirmed on day 1 )  

             3. Delivery - 3-4 Days at AHM  

             4. Installation - 1 Days  

             Total days - 10 -12 Days  

  

Please confirm the same .  

  

Thanks & Regards ,  

  

Manish Shishodia  

 
 
 
--  
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